
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:54:04pm
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Event 102b: Masters Men 8 Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. 69 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast CC) 2:34.138
Half Lap 14.943 (1)

Lap 1 24.313 24.313 (1)
Lap 2 17.894 42.207 (1)
Lap 3 17.803 1:00.010 (1)
Lap 4 18.121 1:18.132 (1)
Lap 5 18.419 1:36.551 (1)
Lap 6 18.864 1:55.415 (1)
Lap 7 19.177 2:14.593 (1)
Lap 8 19.545 2:34.138 (1)

2. 66 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) 2:41.031 +6.893
Half Lap 15.949 15.949 (2)

Lap 1 25.703 25.703 (2)
Lap 2 18.295 43.998 (2)
Lap 3 18.428 1:02.427 (2)
Lap 4 19.120 1:21.548 (2)
Lap 5 19.681 1:41.229 (2)
Lap 6 19.885 2:01.115 (2)
Lap 7 19.912 2:21.027 (2)
Lap 8 20.003 2:41.031 (2)


